
Show #A8921 (Doug Ingersoll): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1602. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 339 One Smooth Mate Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses6.00

2 1894 Mr Rockin Seven Jason Hershberger Mike Oden Cattle Co5.00

3 1797 Meradas Bluprint Jason Grimshaw Karen Matlo4.00

4 1832 Yankee Truckin Chex Kevin Stallings Shari Brownlee3.00

5 1792 Nursin A Hangover Jason Grimshaw Mystic Shadow Frm/k2.00

6 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings1.00

1605. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1812 Leggy Lisa Marie Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.10.00

2 1890 Spursuasion Lindsay Wadhams Lindsey Wadhams9.00

3 352 Sparks On The Fence Clark Weaver Clark Weaver8.00

4 1642 Catternic Timothy Rodney Timothy Rodney7.00

5 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz6.00

6 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings5.00

7 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood4.00

8 1755 Mr Dust In Time Shari Brownlee SHARI BROWNLEE3.00

9 1791 Conquistaboom Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple2.00

1606. AQHA 217002: L1 Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1725 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty Cherry Springs Ranch7.00

2 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith6.00

3 351 Miss Tivitos Cody Jennifer Drew Jennifer Drew5.00

4 1624 Nics Smart Lena Janet Sproles Janet Or Jim Sproles4.00

5 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson3.00

6 350 Ikes Peake An Pie Wendy Elkins David Or Wendy Elkins2.00

7 1826 Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown1.00

1607. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1800 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk10.00

2 1880 Dulce Smart Boomer Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer9.00

3 1824 Teninolena Chex Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman8.00

4 1646 TR Spooky Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton7.00

5 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau6.00

6 1639 Painted By Boomerjac Susan E Michelson Susan E Michelson5.00

7 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson4.00

8 1683 Sugar Frosted Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton3.00

9 1725 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty Cherry Springs Ranch2.00

1608. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem8.00

2 349 Smoking Red Pepper Shadd Parkinson Sue Schmitz7.00

3 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood6.00

4 333 Diamond J Starlite Jason Grimshaw Darleen Wood5.00

5 1828 Smart Lil Hemi Kevin Stallings Ian Van Staaldiun4.00



Show #A8921 (Doug Ingersoll): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

6 1789 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex3.00

7 1827 Wild Eyed Starlite Kevin Stallings Cynthia Macdonald-Singer2.00



Show #A8922 (Cliff Kellmer): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1602. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 339 One Smooth Mate Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses6.00

2 1894 Mr Rockin Seven Jason Hershberger Mike Oden Cattle Co5.00

3 1792 Nursin A Hangover Jason Grimshaw Mystic Shadow Frm/k4.00

4 1797 Meradas Bluprint Jason Grimshaw Karen Matlo3.00

5 1832 Yankee Truckin Chex Kevin Stallings Shari Brownlee2.00

6 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings1.00

1605. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz10.00

2 1890 Spursuasion Lindsay Wadhams Lindsey Wadhams9.00

3 1812 Leggy Lisa Marie Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.8.00

4 1642 Catternic Timothy Rodney Timothy Rodney7.00

5 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood6.00

6 352 Sparks On The Fence Clark Weaver Clark Weaver5.00

7 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings4.00

8 1667 Ill Be Tuckered Cheryl Lyn Smith Cheryl Lyn Smith3.00

9 332 Wright Olena Darleen Wood Bill Wood2.00

1606. AQHA 217002: L1 Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1624 Nics Smart Lena Janet Sproles Janet Or Jim Sproles7.00

2 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith6.00

3 1725 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty Cherry Springs Ranch5.00

4 351 Miss Tivitos Cody Jennifer Drew Jennifer Drew4.00

5 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson3.00

6 350 Ikes Peake An Pie Wendy Elkins David Or Wendy Elkins2.00

7 1826 Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown1.00

1607. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1880 Dulce Smart Boomer Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer10.00

2 1646 TR Spooky Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton9.00

3 1824 Teninolena Chex Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman8.00

4 1800 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk7.00

5 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau6.00

6 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson5.00

7 1683 Sugar Frosted Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton4.00

8 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem3.00

9 1639 Painted By Boomerjac Susan E Michelson Susan E Michelson2.00

1608. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem8.00

2 1828 Smart Lil Hemi Kevin Stallings Ian Van Staaldiun7.00

3 333 Diamond J Starlite Jason Grimshaw Darleen Wood6.00

4 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood5.00

5 349 Smoking Red Pepper Shadd Parkinson Sue Schmitz4.00



Show #A8922 (Cliff Kellmer): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

6 1789 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex3.00

7 1827 Wild Eyed Starlite Kevin Stallings Cynthia Macdonald-Singer2.00



Show #A8923 (Debra Jones-Wright): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1602. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 339 One Smooth Mate Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses6.00

2 1894 Mr Rockin Seven Jason Hershberger Mike Oden Cattle Co5.00

3 1792 Nursin A Hangover Jason Grimshaw Mystic Shadow Frm/k4.00

4 1797 Meradas Bluprint Jason Grimshaw Karen Matlo3.00

5 1832 Yankee Truckin Chex Kevin Stallings Shari Brownlee2.00

6 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings1.00

1605. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1812 Leggy Lisa Marie Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.10.00

2 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood9.00

3 1890 Spursuasion Lindsay Wadhams Lindsey Wadhams8.00

4 352 Sparks On The Fence Clark Weaver Clark Weaver7.00

5 1642 Catternic Timothy Rodney Timothy Rodney6.00

6 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings5.00

7 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz4.00

8 332 Wright Olena Darleen Wood Bill Wood3.00

9 1791 Conquistaboom Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple2.00

1606. AQHA 217002: L1 Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1725 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty Cherry Springs Ranch7.00

2 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith6.00

3 351 Miss Tivitos Cody Jennifer Drew Jennifer Drew5.00

4 1624 Nics Smart Lena Janet Sproles Janet Or Jim Sproles4.00

5 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson3.00

6 350 Ikes Peake An Pie Wendy Elkins David Or Wendy Elkins2.00

7 1826 Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown1.00

1607. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1880 Dulce Smart Boomer Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer10.00

2 1800 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk9.00

3 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau8.00

4 1824 Teninolena Chex Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman7.00

5 1646 TR Spooky Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton6.00

6 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson5.00

7 1639 Painted By Boomerjac Susan E Michelson Susan E Michelson4.00

8 1683 Sugar Frosted Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton3.00

9 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem2.00

1608. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem8.00

2 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood7.00

3 1828 Smart Lil Hemi Kevin Stallings Ian Van Staaldiun6.00

4 333 Diamond J Starlite Jason Grimshaw Darleen Wood5.00

5 1789 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex4.00



Show #A8923 (Debra Jones-Wright): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

6 349 Smoking Red Pepper Shadd Parkinson Sue Schmitz3.00

7 1827 Wild Eyed Starlite Kevin Stallings Cynthia Macdonald-Singer2.00



Show #A8924 (Marilyn Randall): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1602. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 339 One Smooth Mate Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses6.00

2 1894 Mr Rockin Seven Jason Hershberger Mike Oden Cattle Co5.00

3 1792 Nursin A Hangover Jason Grimshaw Mystic Shadow Frm/k4.00

4 1832 Yankee Truckin Chex Kevin Stallings Shari Brownlee3.00

5 1797 Meradas Bluprint Jason Grimshaw Karen Matlo2.00

6 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Kevin Stallings Kevin Stallings1.00

1605. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1812 Leggy Lisa Marie Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.10.00

2 1890 Spursuasion Lindsay Wadhams Lindsey Wadhams9.00

3 306 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz8.00

4 1642 Catternic Timothy Rodney Timothy Rodney7.00

5 1831 Sheza Voodoo Dr Karen Stallings Kevin Stallings6.00

6 352 Sparks On The Fence Clark Weaver Clark Weaver5.00

7 333 Diamond J Starlite Darleen Wood Darleen Wood4.00

8 1667 Ill Be Tuckered Cheryl Lyn Smith Cheryl Lyn Smith3.00

9 1791 Conquistaboom Deah M Hessian-Ruple Deah M Hessian-Ruple2.00

1606. AQHA 217002: L1 Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1725 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty Cherry Springs Ranch7.00

2 1753 SR Valentine Heather L Smith Heather L Smith6.00

3 351 Miss Tivitos Cody Jennifer Drew Jennifer Drew5.00

4 1624 Nics Smart Lena Janet Sproles Janet Or Jim Sproles4.00

5 350 Ikes Peake An Pie Wendy Elkins David Or Wendy Elkins3.00

6 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson2.00

7 1826 Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown1.00

1607. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1880 Dulce Smart Boomer Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer10.00

2 1800 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk9.00

3 1824 Teninolena Chex Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman8.00

4 1646 TR Spooky Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton7.00

5 1639 Painted By Boomerjac Susan E Michelson Susan E Michelson6.00

6 1725 Reygulator Jerry Gereghty Cherry Springs Ranch5.00

7 1683 Sugar Frosted Cat Christa Hampton Christa Hampton4.00

8 1747 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau3.00

9 1847 Playgirls Littenitro Dana Robinson Dana Robinson2.00

1608. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1774 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem8.00

2 349 Smoking Red Pepper Shadd Parkinson Sue Schmitz7.00

3 332 Wright Olena Jason Grimshaw Bill Wood6.00

4 1828 Smart Lil Hemi Kevin Stallings Ian Van Staaldiun5.00

5 333 Diamond J Starlite Jason Grimshaw Darleen Wood4.00



Show #A8924 (Marilyn Randall): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

6 1789 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex3.00

7 1827 Wild Eyed Starlite Kevin Stallings Cynthia Macdonald-Singer2.00


